Data sheet 6AV6671-8XK00-0AX1
Mounting clip spring for Basic Panel 1st generation 4" except 4"
color, Comfort panel 7 ... 12", TP 177 4", TP/OP 277 6", MP 177, MP
277, MP377,  Thin Client, IPC277D 7 ... 12", Sheet thickness 1 ... 4
mm Further information, Quantity and content: see technical data
General information
Product type designation Mounting clip, spring
Installation type/mounting
Mounting in portrait format possible Yes
Mounting in landscape format possible Yes
Standards, approvals, certificates
RoHS conformity Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Ambient temperature during storage/transportation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 90 %
Mechanics/material
6AV6671-8XK00-0AX1 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/3 08/08/2020 © Copyright Siemens
Enclosure material (front)
● Plastic Yes; For 1 ... 4 mm sheet thickness
Dimensions
Width 20 mm
Height 35 mm
Thickness 20 mm
Weights
Weight without packaging 8 g; Per unit
Scope of supply
Delivery quantity in pieces 20; Spring-loaded terminals
Other
Merchandise No
Manufacturer name QUERUM products UG
Manufacturer's address Wirtsstr. 23, 85110 Kipfenberg-Böhming, Germany
Target devices TP177-4", TP/OP 277-6", MP177-6, MP277-10" T, MP277-8",
MP277-8"T, MP277-10"K, MP377 12-19", TC 10", TC 15",
KTP400 Basic mono, KTP600, KTP1000, KTP1500, KP700
Comfort, TP700 Comfort, KP900 Comfort, TP900 Comfort,
KP1200 Comfort, TP1200 Comfort and IPC 277D 7, 9, 12"
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6642-0BD01-3AX0
● Product 2 6AV6643-0AA01-1AX0
● Product 3 6AV6643-0BA01-1AX0
● Product 4 6AV6643-7BA00-*
● Product 5 6AV6642-0EA01-3AX0
● Product 6 6AV6643-0D*
● Product 7 6AV6643-0C*
● Product 8 6AV6643-0ED01-2AX0
● Product 9 6AV6643-7CD00*
● Product 10 6AV6643-7DD00-*
● Product 11 6AV6644-*
● Product 12 6AV6647-0AA11-3AX0
● Product 13 6AV6647-0AB11-3AX0
● Product 14 6AV6647-0AC11-3AX0
● Product 15 6AV6647-0AD11-3AX0
● Product 16 6AV6647-0AE11-3AX0
● Product 17 6AV6647-0AF11-3AX0
● Product 18 6AV2124-1GC01-0AX0
● Product 19 6AV2124-0GC01-0AX0
● Product 20 6AV2124-1JC01-0AX0
● Product 21 6AV2124-0JC01-0AX0